List of Providers Scheduled to Re-enroll September 2016
Due Date: October 12, 2016

e ________________ Provider NPIID T

ADAM R HENSLEY 1912187550 133440
ADDISON DISCOUNT PHARMACY 1912098484 009954510
A & E MEDICAL 1801886882 009600280
ALABAMA HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENT 1720163827 000054702
ALABAMA HEART AND VASCULAR PC 1700162278 134799
ALACARE HOME HEALTH & HOSPICE 1649213265 ALAT7326A
ALEXANDER M NADING JR 1417908047 133478
ALTON REED 1295782696 134018
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH, A LAWRENCE MEDICAL CENTER PA 1972616258 148505
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH OF FLORENCE 1063612588 103817
AMITA R HAZARIWALA 1548472442 133301
ANABELA A SIMON-LEE 1063444503 134802
ANDREW J WYNN 1184793531 133417
ANDREW P MILLER 1336179639 136284
ANDREW P MILLER 1336179639 136286
ANDREW P MILLER 1336179639 136288
ANDREW P MILLER 1336179639 136289
ANDREW P MILLER 1336179639 136315
ANDREW P MILLER 1336179639 136323
ANNE S YOUNG 1760406813 135764

ANTHONY LESSA 1396043881 133340



ANURADHA V RAO
ANURADHA V RAO
ANURADHA V RAO
ANURADHA V RAO
ANURADHA V RAO

ATHENS-LIMESTONE HOMECARE
AUTAUGA PHARMACY

AVALON DISCOUNT DRUGS

BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM PHARMACY

BARRY K RAYBURN
BARRY K RAYBURN
BARRY K RAYBURN
BARRY K RAYBURN
BARRY K RAYBURN
BARRY K RAYBURN
BARRY K RAYBURN
BENJAMIN L GAYLE

BENNY R WILKERSON JR

BEVERLY A JOSEPH

BRACKIN DRUGS INC

BRENT D VIDEAU
BRENT G BALLARD
BRIAN K WADE
BRIAN K WADE
BRIAN K WADE
BRIAN K WADE

1497744197
1497744197
1497744197
1497744197
1497744197
1730136698
1275810368
1871620526
1043593759
1083647200
1083647200
1083647200
1083647200
1083647200
1083647200
1083647200
1407885254
1669425088
1780750935
1154340750
1730189192
1912226945
1013961879
1013961879
1013961879
1013961879

136914
136915
136963
136975
137040
ATH7095A
133482
009703940
134317
136872
136874
136917
136943
136946
136951
136954
135147
133648
133677
009936220
133869
133374
133484
133501
133515
133777



BRYAN P ALLEN
CANDICE | TURNER
CANDICE T HAGLER

CARDIOVASCULAR ASSOCIATES OF THE SOUTHEAST, LLC

CATHI J SPEAR

CENTRAL HEIGHTS PHARMACY INC
CHADS PAYLESS PHARMACY INC
CHEROKEE QUALITY HEALTH CARE

CHONN NG
CLIFF W ARLENEAUX
COMMUNITY HEALTH INC
COURTNEY L WILLOUGHBY
CROWN DIALYSIS

CVS PHARMACY # 0078
CVS PHARMACY # 04815
CVS PHARMACY #04817
CVS PHARMACY #04925
CVS PHARMACY #04931
CVS PHARMACY # 4822
CYNTHIA M WASHINGTON
CYNTHIA S HARBAUGH
DARRELL E WOLFLEY
DARRELL E WOLFLEY
DAVA S CLEVELAND
DAVID B HICKS

DAVID E COX

DME

1427235514
1770555351
1437200037
1821374554
1346450939
1730257536
1447329743
1851676605
1518133925
1457442840
1700802147
1538444641
1659674190
1750404141
1336242056
1053414870
1508969247
1235232976
1063515781
1306875828
1124003645
1275564072
1275564072
1295842169
1780886697
1740227925

134682
133266
134052
135388
133773
009935310
009994075
134921
133070
133359
009933286
133089
135477
009910654
105104
105805
106109
105930
106002
135152
133096
133154
133661
135380
134092
136524



DAVID E COX

DAVID E COX

DAVID E COX

DAVID E COX

DAVID E COX

DAVID E COX

DAVID E COX

DAVID E COX

DAVID N WELBORN
DEBORAH A CAMPBELL
DEBORAH D O'BRIEN
DIAMOND VROCHER I
DONALD G GORDON
DONALD G GORDON
DONALD G GORDON
DONALD L ABELE
DONALD T BRAGG
DONALD T BRAGG
DONALD T BRAGG
DONALD T BRAGG
DONALD T BRAGG

DR TREY'S CHILDREN'S DENTISTRY PC
DUERR SURGICAL CLINIC
EASTSIDE PHARMACY AND CUSTOM COMPOUNDING, INC
EHTISHAM KHAN

ELIAS G SKOUFIS

1740227925
1740227925
1740227925
1740227925
1740227925
1740227925
1740227925
1740227925
1598747339
1598048290
1275513285
1104808351
1285623967
1285623967
1285623967
1669420394
1295789055
1295789055
1295789055
1295789055
1295789055
1730459538
1366724684
1881884161
1417999335
1093715419

136525
136526
136531
136532
136533
136534
136554
136555
134607
133696
133724
133726
137043
137045
137224
134015
133525
133536
133539
133997
134005
135245
133388
102686
134016
133517



ELIAS G SKOUFIS

ELIAS G SKOUFIS
ELIZABETH E BRANSCOMB
ELIZABETH E BRANSCOMB

EMILY J FITCH

ESIRI ESIN

EWANE NGONE

FERNANADO LOPEZ

GARY S PURYEAR

GENEVA FAMILY HEALTH CENTER
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES

GEORGE C NWADIARO

HACKLEBURG PHARMACY, INC

HANDS OF HOPE HEALTH CARE CENTER
HANGER PROSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS INC.
HCS HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

HUB CITY EYECARE
HUNTSVILLE HEALTH AND REHABILITATION, LLC
HYATTS MARKET PHARMACY
IMAD A KHDAIR

IMC-EASTERN SHORE ADULT MEDICINE PC
IRA L MITCHELL

JAMES B CAVENDER

JAMES B CAVENDER

JAMES B CAVENDER

JAMES B CAVENDER

1093715419
1093715419
1285623959
1285623959
1932197613
1013147990
1770554446
1659391951
1215160098
1659658391
1376572081
1063678878
1083972202
1487923520
1538493804
1023340106
1215234398
1578848255
1053324681
1093725624
1912284852
1881776078
1447249917
1447249917
1447249917
1447249917

133519
133522
136476
136507
135769
134231
133693
134229
133561
135365
MID7071A
134321
153177
135146
174889
124399
135082
135735
009961470
133187
133999
133309
136002
136093
136113
136176



JAMES D CARTWRIGHT
JAMES F GAMBLE
JAMES H LOTT Il
JAMES H LOTT Il
JAMES M CARLILE
JAMES M JONES Il
JAMES M JONES Il
JAMES M JONES IlI
JAMES O HILL |
JAMES R BOOGAERTS
JAMES R BOOGAERTS
JAMES R BOOGAERTS
JAMES R BOOGAERTS
JAMES R BOOGAERTS
JAMES R BOOGAERTS
JAMES T WHITE
JAMES T WHITE
JAMES T WHITE
JAMES T WHITE
JAMES T WHITE
JAMES T WHITE
JAMES T WHITE
JAMES W CUSTIS
JANIE D KING

JARED M COX

JARED M COX

1376582049
1205808649
1639285802
1639285802
1043205990
1659360121
1659360121
1659360121
1356311666
1538158001
1538158001
1538158001
1538158001
1538158001
1538158001
1124017728
1124017728
1124017728
1124017728
1124017728
1124017728
1124017728
1588688873
1861592057
1942410386
1942410386

133815
133923
133744
133750
135766
137164
137182
137200
133464
136615
136617
136654
136660
136661
136664
137072
137075
137078
137092
137093
137094
137095
135104
133858
133505
133512



JARED M COX
JARED M COX
JASON D BOOTON
JASON L ROLLINS
JASON L ROLLINS
JEFFREY D VOREIS
JEFFREY T NORRIS
JEREMY T BLACKWELL
JERRY CHANDLER
JERRY W CHANDLER
JERRY W CHANDLER
JERRY W CHANDLER
JESANNA C COOPER
JIFFY WESTSIDE PHARMACY
JILL B ROBERTS
JODY H GILCHRIST
JOHN B WAITS

JOHN C MCDUFF
JOHN T ANDERSON
JOHN T EAGAN JR
JOHN T EAGAN JR
JOHN T EAGAN JR
JOHN T EAGAN JR
JOHN T EAGAN JR
JONES PHARMACY
JOYCE R KOPPANG

1942410386
1942410386
1649598624
1487760534
1487760534
1144239450
1902801517
1205053352
1356330039
1356330039
1356330039
1356330039
1083811459
1861545485
1154596914
1649407420
1962422337
1467410530
1154543452
1881683365
1881683365
1881683365
1881683365
1881683365
1821164401
1073590568

133552
134037
134587
133578
133580
134281
134238
134051
137105
137103
137125
137134
134987
009940522
135142
136309
133278
134000
135237
136227
136235
136237
136242
136271
009905545
136614



JOYCE R KOPPANG

JOYCE R KOPPANG

JOYCE R KOPPANG

JOYCE R KOPPANG

JOYCE R KOPPANG

JOYCE R KOPPANG

JOYCE R KOPPANG

JUDY F ALLGOOD
JUNAID H MEMON

JUSTIN G HOVEY

KELLER HOME CARE
KELLI L MCALLISTER
KENNETH L HARRIS
LARRY E DYE

LARRY E DYE

LARRY E DYE

LARRY E DYE

LARRY S DYE
LAWRENCE COUNTY HOME CARE
LAWRENCE COUNTY HOME CARE
LEWIS N CUNNINGHAM
LIMESTONE COUNTY HOME CARE
LIMESTONE COUNTY HOME CARE
LIMESTONE DRUG

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

1073590568
1073590568
1073590568
1073590568
1073590568
1073590568
1073590568
1609969203
1932143666
1801970116
1366740656
1427054105
1881634475
1598754277
1598754277
1598754277
1598754277
1598754277
1386713659
1528137866
1497826796
1194894469
1912070061
1477568087
1457577330
1528132875

136674
136695
136702
136704
136861
136945
137089
133883
134346
135567
132238
135581
133057
137221
137225
137298
137305
137313
LAW9976A
LAW7876A
125252
LIMO974A
LIM7874A
009964505
102688
009973645



LINDA E ROLEY

LORRAINE D SUMMERLIN
LUIZ F PINHEIRO

LUIZ F PINHEIRO

LUIZ F PINHEIRO
LYNN S CRAWFORD
MACY C SMITH JR
MACY C SMITH JR
MACY C SMITH JR
MACY C SMITH JR

MARIA MARCHENKO

MARIEN TAVAREZ OLMOS
MARION COUNTY HOME CARE
MARION COUNTY HOME CARE
MARION REGIONAL HOMECARE
MARTHA ALDRIDGE MD
MARTHA H ALDRIDGE
MARY L MATTE

MASH INC

MASSEY DRUGS INC
MATTHEW J SATCHER

MEDCARE DIABETIC & MEDICAL SUPPLIES, INC

MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY
MEDICAL SERVICES OF AMERICA
MEDSOURCE LLC
MELISSA A FLOWERS

1124050638
1720161425
1508855206
1508855206
1508855206
1134280274
1902942006
1902942006
1902942006
1902942006
1821248451
1437335999
1073692851
1245316744
1649411299
1053695478
1487749768
1619251568
1861454613
1295756245
1386964310
1619978434
1669473534
1508866807
1093892044
1124304589

133436
133933
137024
137037
137051
133234
136572
136573
136898
136910
133542
133658
MAR9947A
MAR7847A
114199
135512
135515
134910
166444
009938211
133682
009913120
138962
009702420
009940648
133477



MELISSA A SIMPSON
MELISSA A TATUM
MELISSA L BEST
MICHAEL B HONAN
MICHAEL B HONAN
MICHAEL B HONAN
MICHAEL B HONAN
MICHAEL B HONAN
MICHAEL B HONAN
MICHAEL B HONAN
MICHAEL B HONAN
MICHAEL R CRAIN
MICHAEL R CRAIN
MICHAEL Z DOLLAR
MICHELE R POSTMA
MICHELE R POSTMA
MICHELLE M BEVELS
MILNER-RUSHING DISCOUNT DRUGS & HOME CARE
MILNER-RUSHING EXPRESS PHARMACY
MITCHELL W ALVERSON
MORENA V DAYRIT

MT CHEAHA DENTAL PC
NANCY P GONZALES
NAOMI E HILL

NICOLE D SCRUGGS
NIKITRIS TAYLOR-PERRY

1467698209
1497720262
1174805006
1609865393
1609865393
1609865393
1609865393
1609865393
1609865393
1609865393
1609865393
1760598916
1760598916
1184736605
1700992989
1700992989
1831470400
1518912948
1003861121
1306893987
1467745125
1023394574
1215010061
1235334459
1740206358
1245513183

135767
135927
136630
136653
136657
136672
136675
136719
136725
137080
137085
133753
133761
133811
133581
133584
135080
109505
109534
133454
133980
133964
133822
133912
133098
134202



NORTH ALABAMA RADIO PHARMACY INC
NORTHWEST ALABAMA REGIONAL HOME
NORTHWEST ALABAMA REGIONAL HOME
NORTHWEST HOME HEALTH
NORTHWEST HOME HEALTH-HALEYVILLE
NORTHWOOD PHARMACY

ODEN-SHIREY DRUG CO, INC

OLIVIA W MAY

PALLAVI SUNKAVALLI
PATRICK D CRSGUIN

PAUL H FELLERS IlI

PAULINA M CORNATZER

PAUL J TROUP

PAUL J TROUP

PAUL J TROUP

PAUL J TROUP

PEARSONS DISCOUNT DRUG DBA HOMETOWN HEALTHCARE INC
PERCY J COLON Il

PERCY J COLON I

PERCY J COLON Il

PERCY J COLON Il

PERCY T COLON II

PERKINELMER LABORATORIES, INC
PETER P SCALISE Il

PHYSICIANS CHOICE DIALYSIS OF GADSDEN LLC
PINNACLE MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC

1104978709
1235215898
1790851160
1316084684
1376680470
1124029343
1174524169
1659653657
1184878639
1437368065
1679761902
1417169848
1972592574
1972592574
1972592574
1972592574
1700839552
1346239027
1346239027
1346239027
1346239027
1346239027
1992779664
1356330955
1881988004
1770512501

009993775
NOR7817A
NOR9917A
NOR7146A
NOR7109A
009933338
009963360
135611
133432
133243
135247
133487
136393
136405
136451
136456
113408
136324
136336
136337
136341
136325
140329
136678
134462
100789



PREMIER ORTHOSPORTS INC
PROFESSIONAL CLINICAL LABORATORY INC
RAASHID ASHRAF
RAASHID ASHRAF
RAASHID ASHRAF
RAASHID ASHRAF
RAASHID ASHRAF
RAASHID ASHRAF
RAASHID ASHRAF
RACHAEL JONES

RAY PHARMACY INC
REDMONT PHARMACY INC
REGINALD M SMITH
REHAB MEDICAL, INC.
REYNOLDS, LINDA T

RGH ENTERPRISES, INC.
RICHARD L SCHLOEMER
RITE AID #7047
ROBERT | BROCK
ROBERT | BROCK
ROBERT | BROCK
ROBERT | BROCK
ROBERT | BROCK
ROBERT | BROCK

ROBIN M BIRCHFIELD
RODNEY K EDWARDS

1679857106
1407024508
1760471437
1760471437
1760471437
1760471437
1760471437
1760471437
1760471437
1326302076
1124168166
1518057041
1700877719
1902205099
1861492837
1609858729
1386714913
1548370315
1457340127
1457340127
1457340127
1457340127
1457340127
1457340127
1104919760
1932145117

134072
140312
136740
136750
136753
136754
136758
136768
136775
139551
009990035
009919100
133582
170905
134918
135901
133474
009909335
135936
135938
135952
135966
135967
135970
133882
133446



RODNEY K EDWARDS

RONISHIA D THOMAS

RONISHIA THOMAS MD PC

RUSSELL C REEVES

RUSSELL C REEVES

RUSSELL C REEVES

RUSSELL C REEVES

SABINA S NUCKOLS

SAEMA MIRZA

SAEMA MIRZA

SAEMA MIRZA

SAEMA MIRZA

SAEMA MIRZA

SAEMA MIRZA

SANJEEV HASABNIS

SANJEEV S HASABNIS

SANJEEV S HASABNIS

SANJEEV S HASABNIS

SANJEEV S HASABNIS

SARRELL REGIONAL DENTAL CENTER FOR PUBLIC HEALTH |
SCHOFIELD HOMECARE SERVICESINC
SCHOFIELD HOMECARE SERVICESINC
SCOTT B ARGO

SCOTTSBORO INTERNAL MEDICINE PC
SCOTT W KEMP

SCOTT W KEMP

1932145117
1114140639
1801171178
1740279348
1740279348
1740279348
1740279348
1750514170
1356330054
1356330054
1356330054
1356330054
1356330054
1356330054
1255320941
1255320941
1255320941
1255320941
1255320941
1407133978
1104891761
1144295718
1285963421
1851527923
1982925517
1982925517

133448
133222
133220
136802
136805
136806
136816
133549
137014
137015
137148
137150
137155
137156
136976
136955
136956
136958
137011
133412
009925535
009981715
134433
134342
133286
133679



SCOTT W KEMP

SEJAL R BHAGAT
SHAKIR R MEGHANI

SHEENA R CHAMPION

SHELLEY E WAITS

SHOALS ORTHOTICS INC
SOUTHEAST PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES
SOUTH EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS
SOUTHERN FAMILY MEDICINE
SOUTHSIDE PHARMACY, INC.
STANLEY, A WALGREENS PHARMACY
STAT MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
STEPHANIE L MONTGOMERY
STEPHEN E BAKIR

STEPHEN E BAKIR

STEPHEN E BAKIR

STEPHEN E BAKIR

STEPHEN E BAKIR

STERLING MEDICAL SERVICES LLC
STEVEN E JONES
STEVEN E JONES
STEVEN E JONES
STEVEN E JONES
STEVEN E JONES
STEVEN E JONES

STEVES DISCOUNT DRUGS

1982925517
1932371929
1407872948
1013160118
1700106739
1508852815
1033495221
1760765028
1255609301
1548544752
1013168053
1598726523
1295021210
1104815877
1104815877
1104815877
1104815877
1104815877
1730187014
1386633857
1386633857
1386633857
1386633857
1386633857
1386633857
1427222835

133966
127142
134226
133698
134309
000054615
134225
135643
135141
180019
108891
009938645
133795
136001
136140
136186
136202
136205
113326
136344
136346
136355
136361
136362
136364
000054530



SUSAN SHORT
SUZANA SOGOROVIC
TAHIR SIDDIQ
TAMARA S KLEPPER
TAMARA S KLEPPER

THE SPECIALTY HOSPITAL OF MERIDIAN PROFESSIONAL SE

THOMAS H GANN
THOMAS J SEGLIO
THOMAS W BROUGHTON

TIM H MULLINIX

TODD B VAUGHAN
TODD R JENKINS

U SAVE IT PHARMACY # 17
VALERIE D SANFORD

VALERIE D SANFORD

VILLAGE DRUG SHOP

VISION ANALYSIS LLC

VITAL CARE OF WEST ALABAMA
VYSHALI REDDY LOUPE MD LLC
VYSHALI R LOUPE

WALGREEN INFUSION SERVICES
WALGREENS # 02557
WALGREENS #10109
WALGREENS #10628
WALGREENS 10981

WAL MART PHARMACY 100362

1992811152
1679760623
1174631758
1699724567
1699724567
1467736421
1154448231
1326081092
1073778023
1851391817
1538489562
1336164482
1417061706
1538135918
1538135918
1801977020
1154608826
1780619528
1295018182
1659531440
1912095217
1811902182
1043243983
1134255151
1205027679
1235157751

133770
133732
133300
136265
136274
134102
133572
133213
134722
135166
133371
133945
134539
136048
136170
009950605
134606
000057068
133817
133819
151433
009912337
009913078
009910839
009913172
009934857



WAL MART PHARMACY 100660
WAL-MART PHARMACY 10-0661
WAL MART PHARMACY 100766
WAL-MART PHARMACY 10-1100
WALMART PHARMACY 10-4187
WAL-MART PHARMACY 10-4188

WARRIOR MOUNTAIN EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS, LLC

WHITNEY P BAILEY
WILBERT A RUMP

WILLIAM D LAWRENCE

WILLIAM F SULLIVAN

WILLIAM R HARRISON

WILLIAM R HARRISON

WILLIAM R HARRISON

WILLIAM R HARRISON

WILLIAM R HARRISON
WINSTON COUNTY HOME CARE
WINSTON COUNTY HOME CARE
WOUND CARE RESOURCES
ZACKARY A JONES

ZOLL SERVICES LLC

ZUOMIN CHEN

1801813183
1992722284
1992722276
1548287832
1285063040
1750623054
1144502402
1679854236
1073673232
1811929557
1144311663
1275522963
1275522963
1275522963
1275522963
1275522963
1245318641
1730258484
1962439232
1720244015
1164535274
1609037977

009934782
009934786
009934806
009934787
160703
159606
134014
133038
133513
134079
135957
136072
136073
136074
136125
136157
WIN7867A
WIN9967A
122135
133965
009940958
135382



